
Prepare yourself for the upcoming solar eclipse with Science 
Museum Oklahoma. Find out what causes an eclipse and learn 
the best way to observe one without burning out your eyeballs. 

Warr Acres Library
Saturday, Aug. 5 @ 2:30pm

Edmond Library
Tuesday, Aug. 8 @ 3pm

Bethany Library
Wednesday, Aug. 9 @ 3pm

The Village Library
Thursday, Aug. 10 @ 4pm

Choctaw Library
Saturday, Aug. 12 @ 2pm

Downtown Library
Monday, Aug. 14 @ 6:30pm

Jones Library
Tuesday, Aug. 15 @ 4pm

Belle Isle Library
Wednesday, Aug. 16 @ 6pm

Capitol Hill Library
Thursday, Aug. 17 @ 4:30pm

Southern Oaks Library
Friday, Aug. 18 @ 4pm

Northwest Library
Saturday, Aug. 19 @ 2pm
Midwest City Library
Tuesday, Aug. 22 @ 4:30pm 
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